

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 137 of 2018

Smt. Sarbati Devi **Versus** Smt. Asha Gupta

30/04/2018	Shri Wasim Miyan, counsel for the appellant. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, one week time is granted to make good the default, failing which the appeal shall stand dismissed automatically without further reference to the Court. Sd/- Judge Prashant Kumar Mishra Sd/- Judge Ram Prasanna Sharma
Akhilesh	