

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 137 of 2018

Smt. Sarbati Devi Versus Smt. Asha Gupta

11/11/2019	None for the appellant even in the second round. Shri H.B. Agrawal, Sr. Advocate with Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Advocate for the respondent. Post it in the <u>week after next</u>. The interim order granted earlier is <u>not</u> continued. Sd/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge Sd/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge