

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 137 of 2018

Smt. Sarbati Devi **Versus** Smt. Asha Gupta

20/01/2020	At the request of Mr. Raj Bahadur Singh, counsel for the appellant, a week's time is granted to remove the default pointed out by the office. <table><tr><td> Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge </td><td> Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge </td></tr></table>	Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge
Sd/- (Manindra Mohan Shrivastava) Judge	Sd/- (Vimla Singh Kapoor) Judge		

Ravi