

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No.137 of 2018

Smt. Sarbati Devi **Versus** Smt. Asha Gupta & ors.

20/12/2021	Shri Awadh Tripathi, Counsel for the appellant. Shri Pankaj Agrawal, Counsel for the respondents. List the case for consideration after Winter Holidays. Sd/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge Sd/- (N.K. Chandravanshi) Judge
ashu	