

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No.137 of 2018

Smt. Sarbati Devi **Versus** Smt. Asha Gupta & ors.

06/07/2022	Shri Vivek Tripathi, Advocate for the Appellant. Shri H.B. Agrawal, Sr. Adv. With Ms. Preeti Yadav, Advocate for respondent No.1. Learned counsel for the appellant is directed to place on record the death certificate of the appellant along with affidavit. List it after four weeks. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
ashu	