

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 137 of 2018

Smt. Sarbati Devi **Versus** Smt. Asha Gupta & others

09/01/2023	Shri Vivek Kumar Tripathi, Advocate for the appellant. Shri H.B. Agrawal, Senior Advocate with Ms. Swati Agrawal, Advocate for the respondents. Heard. Service report shows that respondent Nos. 2 & 3 are unserved. Learned counsel for the appellant prays for and is granted a week's time to procure the address of respondent Nos. 2 & 3. List the case after two weeks. SD/- (Goutam Bhaduri) Judge SD/- (N.K.Chandravanshi) Judge
Amardeep	