

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

FA No. 137 of 2018

Smt. Sarbati Devi **Versus** Smt. Asha Gupta

31/01/2023	Shri Vivek Kumar Tripathi, Advocate for the appellant. As prayed by learned counsel for the appellant, further two weeks time is granted to remove the default or file suitable application, if so advised. <table><tr><td>SD/-</td><td>SD/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Goutam Bhaduri)</td><td>(N.K.Chandravanshi)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	SD/-	SD/-	(Goutam Bhaduri)	(N.K.Chandravanshi)	Judge	Judge
SD/-	SD/-						
(Goutam Bhaduri)	(N.K.Chandravanshi)						
Judge	Judge						
Amardeep							