



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

FA No. 137 of 2018

SMT. SARBATI DEVI *versus* SMT. ASHA GUPTA

Order Sheet

12/08/2025 <i>Priyanka</i>	Mr. Vivek Kumar Tripathi, counsel for the appellant. Mr. Hari Agrawal, counsel for the respondents. As prayed, list this matter in the week after next. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge Sd/- (Deepak Kumar Tiwari) Judge
---	--